Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Day - (1121410) - Altrincham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.39
1:13.40
1:13.62
1:16.40
1:25.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.62
1:13.40
1:12.39
1:16.40
1:25.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

237
227
225
202
145

WA Pts

225
227
237
202
145

Round

N

I I T

Round

I I T m I

Date

07/02/15
17/05/15
19/09/15
06/12/14
19/10/13

Date

19/09/15
17/05/15
07/02/15
06/12/14
19/10/13

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet
Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Meet

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Venue

Macclesfield
Sale
Stretford
Darwen

Manchester

Venue

Stretford
Sale
Macclesfield
Darwen

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Altrincham

Altrincham

Club Swam Under

Altrincham

Altrincham

Level

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



