Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Day - (1121410) - Altrincham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.39	237	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:13.40	227	F	17/05/15	Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet	Sale	Altrincham	3
1:13.62	225	Н	19/09/15	Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet	Stretford		3
1:16.40	202	Н	06/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
1:25.31	145	Н	19/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Altrincham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.62	225	Н	19/09/15	Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet	Stretford		3
1:13.40	227	F	17/05/15	Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet	Sale	Altrincham	3
1:12.39	237	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:16.40	202	Н	06/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
1:25.31	145	Н	19/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Altrincham	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS